Cob6op-

HUK

peuen-

TYyp

2008

2011
2008
2008

nToro

2011

2011

2008
2008
2008
2008

MnToro

No TexH.
KapTbl

214

430

112

31
411

HanmeHoBaHune 6n100a Bbixog,
3ABTPAK
OM/ET HATYPA/TbHbBIV C MAC/IOM 120/5
CbIP (MOPLNAMIN) 10
YA C CAXAPOM 200
BATOH 30
365
OBE/A
CANAT 13 BE/IOKOYAHHOW 100
KAIMYCTbI C MOPKOBbLIO
CYI' C MAKAPOHHbIMA 250
V3OETMAMA 1 KAPTODESIEM
M10B 3 MBI 180/30
KVCE/Tb 200
XNEB MWEHNYHbIA. 50
XNEB PYXAHOIA 25
835
MTOIroc 3A AEHb 0200
my/

XNMunyecknin cocTtas

Benku, r Xwupbl, r

15,80
2,30
0,00
2,40

20,50

150

2,70

13,50
0,00
3,80
1,60

23,10

43,60

20,20

2,90
0,00
0,30
23,40

5,20

2,80

18,50
0,00
0,30
0,30

27,10

50,50

Yrne-
BOAbI, T

2,40
0,00
9,70
14,70
26,80

4,80

18,30

55,90
24,10
25,10
10,70
138,90

165,70

OHepre-
Tnyeckas
LEHHOCTb

KKan

255,00
35,00
39,00
71,00

400,00

72,00

109,00

445,00
97,00
118,00
51,00
892,00

1292,00

CornacoBaHO C PyKOBOAUTESIEM YUpEXAEHMS



